
UCS Varsity Girls Golf 

Fall – 2025 

Game Time: TBD unless listed                     
                       

Monday, August 18  Thursday, September 4  Wednesday, September 17 
Eisenhower, Utica @ Lady   Chippewa Valley @ Stevenson  Eisenhower @ Marian @  
Falcon Invt @ Stony Creek GC  Romeo @ Eisenhower  2:30pm  Oakland Hills  TBD 
8:15 am  Utica @ Port Huron @  Ford II @ Chip. Valley 2:45pm 
  Solitude Link GC   
Tuesday, August 19    Thursday, September 18 
Eisenhower @ Dakota @   Friday, September 5  Eisenhower @ St. Clair Shores  
Sycamore Hills  noon  Eisenhower @ Romeo @ Pine  GC  8:30am 
  Valley GC  3:00pm  Stevenson @ L’Anse Creuse @ 
Thursday, August 21    Bellow Woods GC  2:30pm 
Stevenson @ Ford II  Monday, September 8  St. Clair @ Utica 
Ford, Eisenhower, Utica @   Lakeview @ Ford II  2:00pm   
Rochester Adams Invt     Monday, September 22 
@ Twin Lakes GC     Tuesday, September 9  Eisenhower @ Powers Catholic 
  Stevenson @ L. Creuse North @  @ IMA Brookwood GC  9am 
Thursday, August 26  Bellow Woods GC 2:30pm  Stevenson @ Ford II  2pm 
Stevenson @ Lakeview @  Lamphere @ Utica  L.  Creuse North @ Ford II 2pm 
St. Clair Shores GC     
  Wednesday, September 10  Tuesday, September 23 
Wednesday, August 27  Dakota @ Eisenhower  2:30 pm  Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley 
G. Pointe South @ Eisenhower  Ford II @ Stevenson  @ Hickory Hollow GC  2:30pm 
2:35 pm    Romeo @ Eisenhower 2:35pm 
Stevenson @ Lakeview @  Thursday, September 11  Port Huron @ Utica 
St. Clair Shores GC 2:15pm  Ford II @ Stevenson  2:45pm   
  Eisenhower @ Pt. Huron Northern  Wednesday, September 24 
Thursday, August 28  @ Lochmoor GC  3:00 pm  Eisenhower @ G. Pointe South 
Utica, Romeo @ Marysville @  Marysville @ Utica  @ Loochmoor GC  3:50pm 
Marysville CC     Ford II @ Lakeview  2:15pm @ 
  Friday, September 12  St. Clair Shores CC 
Monday, September 1  Macomb County Trnt @ Stoney    
Chippewa Valley @ Ford II 2p  Creek Metro Park GC  8am  Thursday, September 25 
    L. Cre North @ Stevenson 2:45 
Tuesday, September 2  Monday, September 15  Eisenhower @ Huron  
L’Anse Creuse @ Stevenson  Eisenhower @ JV Lady Falcon Inv  Meadows Metro Park  8:30am 
Utica @ St. Clair @ St. Clair CC  @ Stony Creek GC  8:30am  Utica @ Lamphere @ Maple 
  G. Pte North @ Eisenhower 2:45  Lanes GC 
Wednesday, September 3  Ford II @ L’Anse Creuse  2:00pm   
Ford II, L’Anse Creuse North     Monday, September 29 
@ Utica  2:30pm  Tuesday, September 16  Eisenhower @ Port Huron  
  Lakeview @ Stevenson  2:45pm  Northern @ Pt. Huron GC 3pm 
  Clawson @ Utica  MAC Blue Division @ Leaning 
    Tree GC  (Utica) 
     
     
     
     
     



     
Tuesday, September 30     
MAC White Division Meet @      
TBD  (Stevenson)     
  Home Courses   
Wednesday, October 1  Eisenhower – Cherry Creek   
MAC Red Division @ Lochmoor  Ford II – Rammler   
GC  8:30 am  (Eisenhower)  Stevenson – Maple Lane   
Rochester @ Utica  Utica – Cherry Creek   
     
Thursday, October 2     
UCS Quad @ Fieldstone  8:30a     
     
Tuesday, October 7     
MHSAA Regional @ Fieldstone     
GC  9:30am     
     
Wednesday, October 9     
Stevenson Titans Scramble 3p     
     
Friday/Saturday, October 17-18     
MHSAA Finals @The Meadows       
@ GVSU   9:00am     
     
     
     
     

 


